Just One Word Bible Reading Plan

May 2022
Fruit of the Spirit: Love

Day Date Scriptures
Sun 1-May Isaiah 43
Mon 2-May Isaiah 54
Tue 3-May Isaiah 55
Wed 4-May Isaiah 63
Thu 5-May Jeremiah 31
Fri 6-May Jeremiah 33
Sat 7-May Lamentations 3
Sun 8-May Daniel 9
Mon 9-May Hosea 2
Tue 10-May Hosea 3
Wed 11-May Hosea 11
Thu 12-May Hosea 14
Fri 13-May Joel 2

Sat 14-May Micah 6
Sun 15-May Zephaniah 3
Mon 16-May Matthew 5
Tue 17-May Matthew 6
Wed 18-May Matthew 19
Thu 19-May Matthew 22
Fri 20-May Mark 10

Sat 21-May Mark 12
Sun 22-May Luke 6

Mon 23-May Luke 7

Tue 24-May John 3

Wed 25-May John 13

Thu 26-May John 14

Fri 27-May John 15

Sat 28-May John 17

Sun 29-May John 21
Mon 30-May Romans 5
Tue 31-May Romans 12

Bearing the Fruit of Love

Believers are designed by God to
bear good fruit that begins with
love.

For us to love as God loves, we
must first study and know how
God loves.

The ultimate love of God for
us is demonstrated through
Jesus Christ, His Son.

During May, we’ll study the
Old Testament Prophets
scriptures on God'’s love.

We’ll then move into the New
Testament, beginning with
Gospels and hear Jesus’ own
words on love and get started
with Paul’s letter to the
Romans.
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